B-STAGE

HAUS

CLUB STAGE

PELD

FESTIVALSITE

SEE

BEACH

30.

15:45
17:30

19:30

5

THE BURDEN REMAINS
ENSEMBLE
BABEL-LEON

LECLAIR

SOPHIE HUNGER

YVES TUMOR

LINN DA QUEBRADA

FREDERIK
AMYL AND
THE SNIFFERS
OBONGJAYAR
JPEGMAFIA
BOY HARSHER

TWIXT

BLACK SEA DAHU
TOUT BLEU

FLOHIO

TRESQUE

DJ RAPH

WILLIKENS & IVKOVIC

LAUTSPRECHER
ORCHESTER FREIBURG
PRESENTS DJ MARCELLE
MICHELLE STEINBECK

31.5

KATE NV

DANIEL O’'SULLIVAN &
DREAM LYON ENSEMBLE
SLOWTHAI

SOPHIE

DJ MARCELLE

RP BOO/WRIGHT/
ABBOTT TRIO
COCAINE PISS
CUNEYT SEPETCI
BLACK MIDI
OKTOBER LIEBER

FINA FITTA
SARTORIUS/TROLLER

ESCAPE-ISM
ACID AMAZONIANS
ENYANG HA
KABLAM

RP BOO

LA BOHEME

LAUTSPRECHER
ORCHESTER FREIBURG
PRESENTS FURTHERSET
MICHELLE STEINBECK

A KALEIDOSCOPE OF
NOTHINGNESS MEETS
«ONIROMANCIER»
DOMINIC OPPLIGER &
PAPIRO

RENEE VAN TRIER

1.6

17:15
19:15
21:15
23:30
01:45

15:00

17:00
13:00

18:00

19:15

THE COMET IS COMING
CONNAN MOCKASIN
COURTNEY BARNETT
SONS OF KEMET

YAEJI

TOMBERLIN
JONATHAN BREE
CRACK CLOUD
LOTIC

YIN YIN

RENEE VAN TRIER
CYRIL CYRIL

FIESTA EN EL VACIiO
TOMMY LOBO
HORSE, I'M VIRUS
MALPHINO

DJ FETT

JULIAN SARTORIUS,
HANS KOCH UND
MARTIN SCHUTZ
DIRIGIEREN DAS DREI-
BUHNEN-ORCHESTER
MICHELLE STEINBECK

A KALEIDOSCOPE OF
NOTHINGNESS MEETS
«ONIROMANCIER»
NOLDI ALDER &
BEATRICE GRAF
EMILIE ZOE



